Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE ELECTRIC MOTOR
M2E—H Fan-cooled Three-phase
Squirrel-cage Marine Electronic Motor
Introduction M2E-H Series are totally-enclosed, fan-cooled high-efficiency three-phase marine
motors of the squirrel-cage type. The series motor has the advantage of high efficiency,low

Russian Maritime Register of
Shipping DNV Det Norske Veritas
Type Designation The type
designation consists of several
letters and digits.
Surface 90℃ Type of starting Direct on full-
voltage starting for all sizes；
reduced voltage starting allowable
at no-load or light load Driving
Method Pulley，spur or flexible
coupling can be used for driving
Impregnation and Surface
Treatment The motor windings
impregnated and well treated to
obtain the adequate damp-proof，
anti-fungus and anti-salt� mist
properties in accordance with the
specifications for humid-tropic
machines.
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS Introduction Classification Societies
Frame Size No. of Poles
Bearings Driving end
Non-Driving end Operating Conditions
0.105663s
6/14/26, 5:19 AM M2E—H Fan-cooled Three-phase Squirrel-cage Marine Electronic Motor - Datasheet
Introduction
M2E-H Series are totally-enclosed, fan-cooled high-efficiency three-phase marine motors of the squirrel-cage type. The
series motor has the advantage of high efficiency,low noise, reasonable structure, beautiful profile,high protection and
high insulation. The motors are suitable for driving various machines on ships such as pumps, blowers, separators,
hydraulic engines and other auxiliary equipment.
The motors are designed accordance with National Standard IEC60034-1 “Rotating electrical machines-Rating and
performance”and the existing “Rules for the construction of sea-going steel ships”and GB18613-2012“ Minimum
allowable values of energy efficiency and energy grade for small and medium three-phase induction motors”. The
product is approved by CCS.
The motors also comply with the relevant requirements of the following standards and specifications.
IEC60034 Rotating electrical machines
IEC60068 Basic environmental testing procedures
IEC60072 Dimensions and output ratings for rotating electrical machines
IEC60092 Electrical installation in ships
The motors are also in conformity with part of the specifications of the following Ships
Classification Societies
LR Lloyd’s Register of Shipping
GL Germanischer Lloyd
NK Nippon Kaiji Kyokai
BV Bureau Veritas
ABS American Bureau of Shipping
KR Korean Register of Shipping
RINA Register Italiano Navale
RS Russian Maritime Register of Shipping
DNV Det Norske Veritas
Type Designation
The type designation consists of several letters and digits.
Frame
Size
No. of
Poles
Bearings
Driving end Non-Driving
end
B3、 B5、 B35 VI
0.105663s
6/14/26, 5:19 AM M2E—H Fan-cooled Three-phase Squirrel-cage Marine Electronic Motor - Datasheet
80 2.4 6204-2RS/Z2 6204-2RS/Z2
90 2, 4, 6 6205-2RS/Z2 6205-2RS/Z2
100 2, 4, 6 6206-2RS/Z2 6206-2RS/Z2
112 2, 4, 6, 8 6306-2RS/Z2 6306-2RS/Z2
132 2, 4, 6, 8 6308-2RS/Z2 6308-2RS/Z2
160 2//4, 6, 8 6209/Z2//6309/Z2 6209/Z2
180 2//4, 6, 8 6211/Z2//6311/Z2 6211/Z2
200 2//4, 6, 8 6212/Z2//6312/Z2 6212/Z2
225 2//4, 6, 8 6312/Z2//6313/Z2 6312/Z2
250 2//4, 6, 8 6313/Z2//6314/Z2 6313/Z2
280 2//4, 6, 8 6314/Z2//6317/Z2 6314/Z2
315 2//4, 6, 8 6317/Z2//N319/Z2 7317AC/7319AC 6317/Z2
355 2//4, 6, 8 6319/Z2//N322/Z2 7319AC/7322AC 6319/Z2
Operating Conditions
Factors Temperature